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MONDAY, NOVEMBER 14, 1988 CONTINUED 

904888 SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION 
904891 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
904895 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA 
904923 BLOSS SALES & RENTAL CO 
905414 WATER STORE INC 
905429 PAUL BLAKENEY COMPANY 
905573 BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
905575 BORDEN INC 
905784 B & B SAND & TOPSOIL CO 
903788 DICKSON BROTHERS INC 
905789 HAGMAN 'S 
905964 B CLEAN SUPPLY 
9059770 HYDROCARBON RECYCLERS INC 

906069 FAISCO INC 
906075 HAGMAN 'S 
906079 GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING 
906204 ROTO ROOTER 
906208 WESCHE CO 
906215 WM E DAVIS & SONS INC 
706216 CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO INC 
881114 JAMES D. CROUCH 
BB1114 4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS 
8681114 OKLA. TAX COMMISSION 

1988 - 1989 PARKING FUND 
904543 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 

1988 ~- 1989 SCHOOL SPECIAL FUND 

817888 COMP CARE PUBLISHERS 

701303 HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER 
901305 XEROX CORPORATION 
902553 ADVANCED ELECTRONICS 
903470 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 

903471 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
904320 CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL 

904511 COMP CARE PUBLISHERS 
904515 SCOTT RICE 

904516 SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE 
9046836 K-MART 

905164 BOST, DIANA 

905171 TULSA ASSOCIATION FOR 
905299 NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP 
905352 MOULDER-OLDHAM COMPANY 

905359 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO. 

905500 HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER 

905675 HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER 

905676 LINDSEY, ANN 

905678 BOWLUS SCHOOL SUPPLY INC 
9035873 SWO ACQUISITION CORP 

1988 - 1989 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
903103 CHAMPION MAP CORPORATION 

903111 B DALTON BOOKSELLER 

903354 ALZA CORPORATION 

904109 PHYSICIAN ALLIANCE 

904328 ALMED CORPORATION 

905217 CITY OF FAITH CLINIC 
905279 MONROE SYSTEMS FOR 
905279 MONROE SYSTEMS FOR 
905283 MCBEE 
905283 MCBEE 
705283 MCBEE 
905296 WARNER CHILCOTT 
905382 AMERICAN RED CROSS 
905383 BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK & 
905384 BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS 
9035457 SOUTHWESTERN BELL 
905458 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA 
9705458 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA 
905458 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA 
905458 WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA 
905461 UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA 
905468 SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS 
905705 CURTIN MATHESON 
9035841 CITY OF FAITH CLINIC 
905976 MANPOWER INC 
905978 BURCH, R LOWELL 
905997 HOLDER'S INC 
9706045 PITNEY BOWES 

SERVICES 
TAXES 
SERVICES 
MACHNRY/EQUIP. 

MAINT. 
MACHNRY/EQUIP. 
SUPPLIES 
RESALE 
SAND 
MAINT. 
RESALE 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
RESALE 
RESALE 

MAINT. 
MAINT. 
RESALE 
RESALE 
SALARY 
FEDERAL WH 
STATE TAX 

TAXES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
GAS 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
SERVICE/SUPPLIES 
SUBSCRIPTION 

SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
ADS 

SUPPLIES 

SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

TRAVEL 

SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

SERVICE/SUPPLIES 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 518.00. 

99.75 
4,394.53 
1,172.00 

485.00 
28.15 
299.62 
26.93 
11.91 

330.24 
122.85 
97.53 
389.52 
50.00 
145.80 
114.00 
355.50 
217.00 
250.77 
185.00 
94.50 

128.00 
19.23 

.03 

622.00 

178.05 
100.00 
277.71 
60.00 

912.17 
317.02 
78.65 
11.69 
79.282 
45.08 
42.00 
612.50 
182.00 
30.45 
45.50 
6.10 

BO.00 
15.00 

260.00 
6.38 

37.75 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 7.99 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
MAINT. 
RENTALS 

1,008.00 
1,558.77 
355.00 

7,000.00 
131.00 
131.00 
122.91 
75.39 
62.19 
58.30 

187.50 
73.80 
25.48 
198.87 
14.75 
13.57 
17.70 
12.98 

1,600.00 
37.24 

161.60 
1,400.00 
780.78 
81.18 

310.25 
43.50 


