MONDAY,	NOVEMBI	ER 14, 1988 CONTINUED		
904888		SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION		99.75 4,394.53
904891 904895		WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA		1,172.00
904923		BLOSS SALES & RENTAL CO	MACHNRY/EQUIP.	485.00
905414	E	WATER STORE INC	MAINT.	28.15
905429		PAUL BLAKENEY COMPANY	MACHNRY/EQUIP.	299.62
905573		BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS	SUPPLIES RESALE	26.93 11.91
905575 905784		BORDEN INC B & B SAND & TOPSOIL CO	SAND	330.24
905788		DICKSON BROTHERS INC	MAINT.	122.85
905789		HAGMAN'S	RESALE	97.53
905964		B CLEAN SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	389.52 50.00
905970 906069		HYDROCARBON RECYCLERS INC FAISCO INC	MAINT. SUPPLIES	145.80
906075		HAGMAN'S	RESALE	114.00
906079		GOLDEN EAGLE DISTRIBUTING	RESALE	355.50
906204	Ε	ROTO ROOTER	MAINT.	217.00
90620B		WESCHE CO WM E DAVIS & SONS INC	MAINT. RESALE	250.77 185.00
706213		CAMPBELL WHOLESALE CO INC	RESALE	94.50
881114		JAMES D. CROUCH	SALARY	128.00
881114		4TH NATL. BK FOR DIR IRS	FEDERAL WH	19.23
881114		OKLA. TAX COMMISSION	STATE TAX	.03
<u> 1988 -</u> 904543	1989 PA	ARKING FUND OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	TAXES	622.00
			THAES	866.00
<u> 1988 -</u> 817888	1989 SC	CHOOL SPECIAL FUND COMP CARE PUBLISHERS	SERVICES	450 05
901303		HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER	SERVICES	178.05 100.00
901305		XEROX CORPORATION	SERVICE/SUPPLIES	277.71
902553		ADVANCED ELECTRONICS	SERVICES	60.00
903470		PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	512.17
903471 904320		OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL	GAS SUPPLIES	317.02 78.65
904511		COMP CARE PUBLISHERS	SERVICE/SUPPLIES	
904515		SCOTT RICE	SERVICE/SUPPLIES	
904516		SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE	SUBSCRIPTION	45.08
904836		K-MART	SUPPLIES	42.00
905164 905171		BOST, DIANA TULSA ASSOCIATION FOR	SERVICES SERVICES	612.50 182.00
905299		NEWSPAPER PRINTING CORP	ADS	30.45
905352		MOULDER-OLDHAM COMPANY	SUPPLIES	45.50
905359		FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO.	SERVICE/SUPPLIES	6.10
905500		HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER	SERVICES	80.00
905675 905676		HILLCREST MEDICAL CENTER		15.00
905678		LINDSEY, ANN BOWLUS SCHOOL SUPPLY INC	TRAVEL SERVICE/SUPPLIES	00.00 8.38
905873		SWO ACQUISITION CORP	SERVICE/SUPPLIES	
1988 - 1989 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY				
903103		CHAMPION MAP CORPORATION		
903111		B DALTON BOOKSELLER	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEM	
903354 904109		ALZA CORPORATION PHYSICIAN ALLIANCE	SUPPLIES SERVICES	1,008.00
904328		ALMED CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	1,558.77 355.00
905217		CITY OF FAITH CLINIC	SERVICES	7,000.00
905279		MONROE SYSTEMS FOR	SUPPLIES	131.00
905279		MONROE SYSTEMS FOR	SUPPLIES	131.00
905283 905283		MCBEE MCBEE	SUPPLIES	122.91
905283		MCBEE	SERVICES SUPPLIES	75.3 9 62.19
905296		WARNER CHILCOTT	SUPPLIES	58.30
905382		AMERICAN RED CROSS	TRAINING	187.50
905383 905384	Ε	BRAD BRADLEY'S LOCK &	SUPPLIES	73.80
905457		BRIX OFFICE PRODUCTS SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SUPPLIES	25.48
90545B		WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA	SERVICES	198.87
905458		WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA	SERVICES SERVICES	14.75
905458		WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA	SERVICES	13.57 17.70
905458 905461		WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TULSA	SERVICES	12.98
905468		UNIVERSITY OF OKLAHOMA SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS	SERVICES	1,600.00
905705		CURTIN MATHESON	SUPPLIES	37.24
905841		CITY OF FAITH CLINIC	SUPPLIES SERVICES	161.60
905976 905978		MANPOWER INC	SERVICES	1,400.00 780.78
905997	E	BURCH, R LOWELL HOLDER'S INC	TRAVEL	81.18
906045		PITNEY BOWES	MAINT.	310.25
			RENTALS	43.50
1				